
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sens Rue Distance en m KM parcours Commune 

Tout droit Bd Henry IV 325 0,325 Montpellier

Droite Quai des Tanneurs 245 0,57 Montpellier

Tout droit Quai du Verdanson 115 0,685 Montpellier

Droite Rue de Villefranche 47 0,732 Montpellier

Gauche Bd Louis Blanc 210 0,942 Montpellier

Gauche Bd Bonne nouvelle 310 1,252 Montpellier

Tout droit Bd Sarrail 230 1,482 Montpellier

Gauche Place de la comédie 145 1,627 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue Frédéric Mistral 110 1,737 Montpellier

Gauche All. de la citadelle 240 1,977 Montpellier

Tout droit Viaduc Alphonse Louba 600 2,577 Montpellier

Tout droit Av. de Nimes 75 2,652 Montpellier

Tout droit Av. François Delmas 240 2,892 Montpellier

Droite Rue du Val Marie 210 3,102 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue des Paradisiers 235 3,337 Montpellier

Droite Av. de Saint-Maur 85 3,422 Montpellier

Droite Rue de la Pepinière 185 3,607 Montpellier

Gauche Rue des Pradiers 30 3,637 Montpellier

Gauche Allée Alegria Beracasa 730 4,367 Montpellier

Gauche Passerelle du Moulin de l'Evêque 86 4,453 Montpellier

Droite Pl. du Moulin de l'Evêque 110 4,563 Montpellier

Gauche Avenue de la Pompignane 1750 6,313 Montpellier

Droite Rdpt Maréchal Philippe Leclerc de Hauteclocque 20 6,333 Montpellier

Droite Avenue Georges Frêche 100 6,433 Montpellier

Tout droit Chemin de verchant 858 7,291 Montpellier

Droite Av. Marcel Dassault 20 7,311 Montpellier

Gauche Chemin du clos de l'armet 712 8,023 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin des jardins 296 8,319 Castelnau-le-Lez

Tout droit Chemin des thermes 460 8,779 Castelnau-le-Lez

Gauche Chemin des Grès 812 9,591 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin du pont de serane 420 10,011 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin de la vielle poste 205 10,216 Saint-Aunès

Tout droit Rue de Doscarès 1500 11,716 Castelnau-le-Lez

Gauche Rue des marels 590 12,306 Montpellier

Droite Allée florence Arthaud 635 12,941 Montpellier

Gauche Rue Edmont fleg 75 13,016 Montpellier

Droite Allée Manitas de Plata 300 13,316 Montpellier

Droite Av. Albert Einstein 800 14,116 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la Mogere 640 14,756 Montpellier

Droite Carr de Madrid 90 14,846 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue Georges Méliès 320 15,166 Montpellier

Tout droit Place de Lisbonne 30 15,196 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue Thomas Jefferson 500 15,696 Montpellier

Tout droit Place Odysseum 100 15,796 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue du Mondial 98 325 16,121 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Mas Rouge 175 16,296 Montpellier

Droite Rue Andy Warhol 180 16,476 Montpellier

Gauche Rue Andy Warhol 100 16,576 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue Georges Braque 125 16,701 Montpellier

Tout droit Allée Alberto Giacometti 180 16,881 Montpellier

Droite Avenue Raymond Dugrand 20 16,901 Montpellier

Gauche Place Ernest Granier 90 16,991 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de Famagouste 300 17,291 Montpellier

Tout droit Pont Jean Zuccarelli 30 17,321 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Chellia 700 18,021 Montpellier

Droite Place Georges Frêche 265 18,286 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Moulin des 7 cans 200 18,486 Montpellier

Droite Avenue du Petit Train 360 18,846 Montpellier

Gauche Boulevard de Strasbourg 600 19,446 Montpellier

Tout droit Place Carnot 50 19,496 Montpellier

Tout droit Boulevard de Strasbourg 180 19,676 Montpellier

Droite Rue du Grand Saint-Jean 240 19,916 Montpellier

Droite Rue d'Alger 185 20,101 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la République 20 20,121 Montpellier

Droite Bd victor Hugo 287 20,408 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la loge 285 20,693 Montpellier

Tout droit Espanade philippe IV de valois 65 20,758 Montpellier

Droite Pl Martyrs de la resistance 114 20,872 Montpellier

Droite Rue Cambacèrès 80 20,952 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue de l'université 220 21,172 Montpellier

Droite Rue Saint Ursule 170 21,342 Montpellier

Droite Rue des écoles laïques 60 21,402 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de l'Aiguillerie 30 21,432 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Pila St Gély 110 21,542 Montpellier

Gauche Bd Bonne nouvelle 380 21,922 Montpellier

Tout droit Bd Sarrail 230 22,152 Montpellier

Gauche Place de la comédie 145 22,297 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue Frédéric Mistral 110 22,407 Montpellier

Gauche All. de la citadelle 240 22,647 Montpellier

Tout droit Viaduc Alphonse Louba 600 23,247 Montpellier

Tout droit Av. de Nimes 75 23,322 Montpellier

Tout droit Av. François Delmas 240 23,562 Montpellier

Droite Rue du Val Marie 210 23,772 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue des Paradisiers 235 24,007 Montpellier

Droite Av. de Saint-Maur 85 24,092 Montpellier

Droite Rue de la Pepinière 185 24,277 Montpellier

Gauche Rue des Pradiers 30 24,307 Montpellier

Gauche Allée Alegria Beracasa 730 25,037 Montpellier

Gauche Passerelle du Moulin de l'Evêque 86 25,123 Montpellier

Droite Pl. du Moulin de l'Evêque 110 25,233 Montpellier

Gauche Avenue de la Pompignane 1750 26,983 Montpellier

Droite Rdpt Maréchal Philippe Leclerc de Hauteclocque 20 27,003 Montpellier

Droite Avenue Georges Frêche 100 27,103 Montpellier

Tout droit Chemin de verchant 858 27,961 Montpellier

Droite Av. Marcel Dassault 20 27,981 Montpellier

Gauche Chemin du clos de l'armet 712 28,693 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin des jardins 296 28,989 Castelnau-le-Lez

Tout droit Chemin des thermes 460 29,449 Castelnau-le-Lez

Gauche Chemin des Grès 812 30,261 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin du pont de serane 420 30,681 Castelnau-le-Lez

Droite Chemin de la vielle poste 205 30,886 Saint-Aunès

Tout droit Rue de Doscarès 1500 32,386 Castelnau-le-Lez

Gauche Rue des marels 590 32,976 Montpellier

Droite Allée florence Arthaud 635 33,611 Montpellier

Gauche Rue Edmont fleg 75 33,686 Montpellier

Droite Allée Manitas de Plata 300 33,986 Montpellier

Droite Av. Albert Einstein 800 34,786 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la Mogere 640 35,426 Montpellier

Droite Carr de Madrid 90 35,516 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue Georges Méliès 320 35,836 Montpellier

Tout droit Place de Lisbonne 30 35,866 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue Thomas Jefferson 500 36,366 Montpellier

Tout droit Place Odysseum 100 36,466 Montpellier

Tout droit Avenue du Mondial 98 325 36,791 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Mas Rouge 175 36,966 Montpellier

Droite Rue Andy Warhol 180 37,146 Montpellier

Gauche Rue Andy Warhol 100 37,246 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue Georges Braque 125 37,371 Montpellier

Tout droit Allée Alberto Giacometti 180 37,551 Montpellier

Droite Avenue Raymond Dugrand 20 37,571 Montpellier

Gauche Place Ernest Granier 90 37,661 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de Famagouste 300 37,961 Montpellier

Tout droit Pont Jean Zuccarelli 30 37,991 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Chellia 700 38,691 Montpellier

Droite Place Georges Frêche 265 38,956 Montpellier

Gauche Rue du Moulin des 7 cans 200 39,156 Montpellier

Droite Avenue du Petit Train 360 39,516 Montpellier

Gauche Boulevard de Strasbourg 600 40,116 Montpellier

Tout droit Place Carnot 50 40,166 Montpellier

Tout droit Boulevard de Strasbourg 180 40,346 Montpellier

Droite Rue du Grand Saint-Jean 240 40,586 Montpellier

Droite Rue d'Alger 185 40,771 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la République 20 40,791 Montpellier

Droite Bd victor Hugo 287 41,078 Montpellier

Gauche Rue de la loge 285 41,363 Montpellier

Tout droit Espanade philippe IV de valois 65 41,428 Montpellier

Droite Pl Martyrs de la resistance 114 41,542 Montpellier

Tout droit Rue foch 373 41,915 Montpellier

Montpellier Run Festival 
Dimanche 13 avril  
Timing horair


